
※肯定率：「思う」と「やや思う」の全体比率

思う やや思う
あまり思

わない

全く思わ

ない

分からな

い

肯定率

％

R6前期 145 102 6 0 11 94

R6後期 112 59 3 1 8 93

R6前期 146 106 2 0 10 95

R6後期 99 74 3 0 7 95

R6前期 140 108 4 0 12 94

R6後期 106 66 6 0 5 94

R6前期 125 110 14 0 15 89

R6後期 103 69 8 0 3 94

R6前期 145 96 4 0 19 91

R6後期 102 55 11 0 15 86

R6前期 137 104 9 0 14 91

R6後期 102 57 9 1 14 87

R6前期 156 89 13 0 6 93

R6後期 111 62 6 0 4 95

R6前期 149 95 16 1 3 92

R6後期 107 63 10 0 3 93

R6前期 114 107 39 0 4 84

R6後期 92 60 28 1 2 83

R6前期 89 121 48 4 2 80

R6後期 53 87 35 5 3 77

R6前期 70 97 74 22 1 63

R6後期 45 68 60 10 0 62

R6前期 89 144 23 3 5 88

R6後期 58 109 15 0 1 91

R6前期 79 110 60 14 1 72

R6後期 50 82 42 9 0 72

グラフ比較（％表示）
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